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Table lamp 
Comes with E27

CERTIFICATION
CE (for indoor use)

USB port incl.

DIMENSIONS
Ø: 22 cm 
H: 42 cm

MATERIAL
Aluminium, Steel, MDF and ABS

WEIGHT INCL. PACKAGING
1.7 kg

LIGHT SOURCE
E27 - max 15W LED (not included)

PACKAGING
Gift box dimensions (W × H × D): 25.5 x 41.5 x 8.5 cm

ASSEMBLY TIME
15 min - video guide at umage.com

MEDIA KIT
Photos, 3D models, 2D drawings 
Download at umagepress.com

ORDERING INFORMATION
Champagne table white
Champagne table black
Champagne table brushed steel
Champagne table brushed brass

#4045
#4046
#4050
#4052
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CHAMPAGNE TABLE
Designed by Anders Klem

Colour variations

BlackWhite Brushed steel Brushed brass
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RECOMMENDED ACCS.
Idea 6W 60 mm LED bulb
Idea 6W 80 mm LED bulb
Idea 3W 125 mm LED bulb
Idea 2W 45 mm LED bulb
Idea 13W 70 mm LED bulb
Idea 2W 80 mm LED bulb

#4026
#4033
#4034
#4039
#4136
#4170

CHAMPAGNE TABLE
Designed by Anders Klem

Download the UMAGE Unfold at Home App to help you 
choose the perfect lamp
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